[bookmark: _GoBack]August/September L.A. Homework
Friday, September 29, 2017
​None :)

Thursday, September 28, 2017
​None :)

Wednesday, September 27, 2017
Quiz tomorrow on figurative language!

Tuesday, September 26, 2017
None :)

Monday, September 25, 2017
Figurative language sheet due Wednesday

Friday, September 22, 2017
Hispanic Heritage Month Projects are due on MONDAY!

Thursday, September 21, 2017
Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Wednesday, September 20, 2017
Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Tuesday, September 19, 2017
​​Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Monday, September 18, 2017
​Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Friday, September 15, 2017
​Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Thursday, September 14, 2017
​Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Name project due tomorrow!
​Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Tuesday, September 12, 2017
Work on name project!
Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Monday, September 11, 2017
Rough draft of name writing due tomorrow!
Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Friday, September 8, 2017
Work on Hispanic Heritage Month Project (due Monday, Sept. 25th)

Thursday, September 7, 2017
Flipgrid posts due Friday!

Wednesday, September 6, 2017
Flipgrid posts due Friday!

Tuesday, September 5, 2017
None :)

Thursday, August 31, 2017
None :)

Wednesday, August 30, 2017
Finish "All About Me" Sheet
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